Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 03-11) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 04/30/2015)

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET	
PATENTS ONLY	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)
On cate of the	Name: Spectro, Inc.
Spectro, Inc.	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	•
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: One Executive Drive
Execution Date(s)October 4, 2012	Suite 101
Assignment Merger	City: Chelmsford
Security Agreement Change of Name	
Joint Research Agreement	State: MA
Government Interest Assignment	Country: US Zip: 01824
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	
★ Other CHANGE OF ADDRESS	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application or patent number(s):	document is being filed together with a new application. B. Patent No.(s)
A. Patent Application No.(5)	D. Patent No.(3)
13/374,934	
Additional numbers attached? Yes XNo	
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: Iandiorio Teska & Coleman, LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40.00
Internal Address: Thomas E. Thompkins, Jr.	
	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 255 Bear Hill Road	Enclosed
	None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: Waltham	8. Payment Information
State: MA Zip: 02451	
Phone Number: 781 890-5678	Deposit Account Number 09-0002
Docket Number: SPEC-520J	
Email Address:	Authorized User Name_Thomas E. Thompkins, Jr.
9. Signature:	1/4/13
Signature	1/4/3 Date
Signature Thomas E. Thompkins, Jr.	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:
Signature Thomas E. Thompkins, Jr. Name of Person Signing Documents to be recorded (including cover shee	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:

PATENT REEL: 029611 FRAME: 0913 Spectro Inc. - Contact Us

Page 1 of 2



Turnkey Lab (ITL)

Training

Other

Submit

Transit Case

Service Contract

Combination Kits

How did you hear about us? <- Please Choose ->

Would you like to receive occasional emails from Spectro regarding our products? Comments Wear Particle Atlas Consultation

http://www.spectroinc.com/company-contact-us.htm PATENT 1/3/2013
RECORDED: 01/04/2013 REEL: 029611 FRAME: 0914